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Provisional Timing Superprix Zolder 2019
File : Provisional Timing Zolder Superprix 2019-V13
Date : 14 May 2019 ‘
Friday 31 May 2019  09:05 till 17:55 hour
9:05| 9:45| 40| 5|miN| |Free Practice 1 Supercar Challenge Sport Divisies 40 minutes
9:50| 10:30| 40| 5|miN| |Free Practice 1 GT & Prototype Challenge + GT SCC 40 minutes
10:35| 11:15| 40| 5|miIN| |Free Practice 2 Supercar Challenge Sport Divisies 40 minutes
11:20| 11:55| 35| 5|mIN| |Free Practice 2 GT & Prototype Challenge + GT SCC 35 minutes
12:00| 13:00| 60| 5|miN| |Break ( motor silence) 60 minutes
13:05| 14:30| 85| 5|mIN| |Free Practice 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 85 minutes
14:35| 14:55| 20| 5|min| |Qualifying Supercar Challenge, Divisies Sport 20 minutes
15:00| 15:40| 40| 5|miN Free Practice 1 Mazda MX5 Cup 40 minutes
15:45| 16:50| 65| 5|mIN Free Practice 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 65 minutes
16:55| 17:55| 60 Free Practice 2 Mazda MX5 Cup 60 minutes
Saturday 1 June 2019  9:05 till 17:55 hour
9:05| 9:50| 45| 5|miN| |Free Testing 1 Belcar Endurance Championship 45 minutes
9:55|10:15| 20| 5|min| |Qualifying GT & Prototype Challenge + GT SCC 20 minutes
10:20| 10:40| 20| 5|min| |Qualifying Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup BE 20 minutes
10:45| 11:05| 20| 5|min| |Qualifying Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL 20 minutes
11:10| 11:55| 45| 5|min| |Qualifying Belcar Endurance Championship 45 minutes
12:00| 13:00| 60| 5|mIN| |Break ( motor silence) 60 minutes
13:05| 13:25| 20| 10|miN | |Qualifying Mazda MX5 Cup 20 minutes
13:35| 14:05| 30| 15|mIN Race 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup BE 30 minutes
14:20| 15:20| 60| 15|miN| |Race 1 Supercar Challenge Sport Divisies 60 minutes
15:35| 16:35| 60| 10|{mIN| |Race 1 GT & Prototype Challenge + GT SCC 60 minutes
16:45| 17:15| 30| 10|mIN Race 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL 30 minutes
17:25| 17:55| 30 MIN Race 1 Mazda MX5 Cup 30 minutes
Sunday 2 June 2019 10:05 till 17:50 hour
10:05| 10:35| 30| 15|mIN Race 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup BE 30 minutes
10:50| 11:50| 60| 15|mIN| |Race 2 Supercar Challenge Sport Divisies 60 minutes
12:05| 12:35| 30| 15|mIN Race 2 Mazda MX5 Cup 30 minutes
12:50| 13:50| 60| 15|mIN| |Race 2 GT & Prototype Challenge + GT SCC 60 minutes
14:05| 14:35| 30| 15|mIN Race 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL 30 minutes
14:50| 17:50| 180 MIN | [Race Belcar Endurance Championship 180 minutes
V-max Racing Management IO OK
Schapendreef 78 4824 AM BREDA - NL ariving ermotion
TEL : 00-31 (O)765430862 BTWwW : NL801 287078B01
FAX : 00-31 (O)765430105 KVK 1 200687425
GsSM : 00-31 (0)B537988219 BANK : 225678411
MAIL : info@supercarchallenge.nl  VWEB : supercarchallenge.nl

F 'I HILTERMANN

O reLGP/ [EE

@rp WS Nz 47OOPERON BlueBerry

& FABRICATION

9, |




